Programmanr. 37
29-12-2017 - 10:41

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag

MZ&PC 3
Maastricht

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 15

3 Aukje Rutten
4 Fien Peusens
5 Tine Maris

Serie 2 van 15

2 Charissa Hofstede
3 Laura Vanhees

4 Anissa Azeddine
5 Femke Mellebeek
6 Eve Owens

7 Inara Zanders

Serie 3van 15

1 Kaat Paulissen
Xanne Bui

Marie Packbier
Esra Quant

Wies Groenen

Isa Verhagen

Kato Cornelis
Rachelle Weishaupt

0 ~NO O hWN

Serie 4 van 15

1 Sanne Gooiker
Fenna Heylighen
Luca Levens
Myrthe Vos
Sienna Janssen
Hasse Horvers
Tess Jehaes
Alma Ajanovic

O~NO O WN

Serie 5van 15

1 Lisa van Duijnhoven

Lucy van den Brink
Amber Willems

Jennifer Koonen
Benthe van Gestel
Caitlyn Zonneveld
Wendy Hoogkamp
Febe Nulmans

O~NO O WN

Serie 6 van 15

1 Lotte Berden

Sara Kessen

Coco Schut

Anne Roefs

Iris Verheij
Hannelore Schoubs
Nienke Timmermans
Veerle Fisscher

0 ~NO O hWN

vereniging

SWNZ (Sg)
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen

Zv Kimbria

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Noord Limburg(SG)

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Mosa-Regio

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
ZWK Merlet

Eurode Kerkrade

DAW

Z.V. Tiamat

SWNZ (Sg)

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Eurode Kerkrade

Arethusa

Hellas-Glana

TRB/RES

PSv

Mosa-Regio

TRB/RES

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

Arethusa

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Zwemsport Parkstad

TRB/RES

DAW

TRB/RES

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Mosa-Regio

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
De Vrije Slag

HZPC

SWNZ (Sg)

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Zwemclub Eijsden

Zwemsport Parkstad

inschrijftijd

255

NT
54.54
54.26
54.50

1:07.21
NT

52.99
52.24
50.83
49.78
50.24
51.73
5251
53.46

47.82
47.48
47.30
47.10
47.23
47.45
47.76
49.26

46.73
46.39
45.64
45.42
45.55
45.65
46.52
46.98

45.21
44.98
44.77
44.59
44.60
44.92
45.09
45.28

200504556
GZVN/21131/04
ZDKB/21043/06

200405336
GZVN/21100/06
200503516
GZVN/21148/05
200602772
GZVN/21146/06

GZVN/21144/06
200601946
200502004
200503014
200500700
200600708
GZVN/21142/06
200403492

200400412
200602086
200402672
200601684
200602774
200403350
ZDKB/21041/06
200503622

200403260
200501924
ZDKB/21031/05
200500386
200501708
200503602
200502398
GZVN/21085/06

200502602
GZVN/21093/05
200500942
200403796
200400854
GZVN/21058/05
200404932
200404068
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Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 37, Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag, Voorronde

Serie 7 van 15

1

0 ~NO O~ WN

Robin Til Aquarius

Dieuwertje van den Heuvel Arethusa

Nena van der Steen SWNZ (Sg)

Jolien Swagten RZL

Daphne Damen PSV

Maartje Lahnstein Arethusa

Femke Géthel Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Jill Gerritsen Tempo Valkenswaard

Serie 8 van 15

1

0 ~NO O WN

Iris van der Veer
Elise Vlekken
Megan Kortleve
Lieke van Damme
Cato Kremers
Sterre Willigers
Calista Creemers
Julia van der Sande

Serie 9 van 15

0O ~NO O WNPE

Verena van Rens
Lisa Christiaens
Danee Verstegen
Nienke Stupers
Britt Siemerink
Miloe Franssen
Sylvie van Kooten
Naya Kozulya

Serie 10 van 15

O~NOOTLhA~ WN

Hanna Minderaa
Myrthe van der Knijff
Whitney Odunze
Dana Wolffs

Elise Broux

Ela Ince

Danique Wittenbernds
Kimberly Geene

Serie 11 van 15

O ~NOULA WNPE

Eliza Hamelink

Elise Bams

Yulia van der Drift
Flore Derkoningen
Eline Maas

Frederique Steltenpool
Isa Salvadore

Sarah Berger

Serie 12 van 15

O ~NOULDd WNE

Kim Crins

Aliyah Schouten
Indy Mels

Demi Peeters

lise Kooij

Anouk van Hattum
Kim Servaas

Kim van der Stege

PSV

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
TRB/RES

Zwemclub Eijsden
Noord Limburg(SG)
PSV

Mosa-Regio
HzPC

HzPC

PSV

ZEPS

ReSet (SG)
Zeester Meerval

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

De Vrije Slag

De Vrije Slag

PSV

Zwemsport Parkstad

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Arethusa
DAW
PSV

PSV
Zwemclub Eijsden
TRB/RES

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Z.V. Tiamat
SBC2000

Fimco Sport S.S. Dilett. Arl

Zwemsport Parkstad

RZL

Z & Pc Dio
TRB/RES
Mosa-Regio
De Vrije Slag
Hellas-Glana
PSVv
Octopus

44.17
43.83
43.55
42.89
42.91
43.71
44.02
44.24

42.48
42.34
41.64
41.18
41.57
41.98
42.47
42.64

40.94
40.84
40.69
40.49
40.54
40.69
40.90
41.11

40.27
39.34
39.08
38.67
38.95
39.23
39.67
40.36

38.32
37.87
37.75
37.14
37.34
37.76
37.96
38.45

36.90
36.68
36.55
36.31
36.51
36.63
36.85
37.09

200402344
200400098
200501110
200401582
200501536
200503454
GZVN/21081/06
200502498

200502150
ZDKB/21032/05
200502450
200403150
200404782
200600608
200401860
200602152

200401304
200403828
200600518
200502012
200600714
200502562
200403968
GZVN/21062/05

200500406
200402056
200402704
200404538
GZVN/21015/05
200400966
200401214
200501538

200502116
200500834
200403254
GZVN/21116/04
200500698
200400478
PUG-022959
200402272

200501212
200401242
200501354
200404768
200401226
200600738
200400836
200600004

MZ&PC
Maastricht

AFGEM
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Speedo
International

Friendship MZ&PC

Swimmeet .
o ) Maastricht
Programmanr. 37, Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag, Voorronde

Serie 13 van 15

1 Britt Bakers SWNZ (Sg) 34.72 200403258
2 Cynthia Kugler Hellas-Glana 34.12 200400020
3 Juul Schroyen Zwemclub Eijsden 33.61 200501416
4 Janne Slegers Tempo Valkenswaard 32.57 200404090
5 Lorena Dreschers Hellas-Glana 33.25 200401364
6 Sanne Peters Zeester Meerval 33.76 200401112
7 Lieke Lankes Mosa-Regio 34.55 200501128
8 Dijanilla Brink DAW 35.96 200600988
Serie 14 van 15
1 Jennifer Geerlings Eurode Kerkrade 34.71 200402088
2 Eline Pasmans Zeester Meerval 33.97 200400410
3 Nine Galy DAW 33.57 200402902
4 Kirsten Verhalle vzC 32.24 200400210
5 Emma van Leeuwen DAW 32.98 200500200
6 Emma Verhofstad Mosa-Regio 33.72 200403620
7 Kim Roestenberg TRB/RES 34.22 200402670
8 Iris van der Aa SWNZ (Sg) 35.92 200400378
Serie 15 van 15
1 Colinda van der Zanden Noord Limburg(SG) 34.62 200502618
2 Rachelle Luimes ZPC Nederweert 33.92 200500654
3 Audrey Pieck Zeester Meerval 33.26 200401378
4 Britt van den Boom Zwemsport Parkstad 30.72 200401178
5 Meike van de Ree Zeester Meerval 32.69 200402646
6 Zoé Senden Zv Kimbria 33.68 200400132
7 Jessie Bodden Zv Kimbria 34.16 200401650
8 Amy Tebben Eurode Kerkrade 35.90 200400108
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